12 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, September 1, 2004

WE'RE “1 IN OUR MARKETPLACE

* Sales Rep. (905)
** Associate Broker ez
*** Broker/Owner

_ —— ##o# Licensed Assistant —— + Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714 Mississauga 905-874-3040
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EXCELLENT -

OPPORTUNITY BUNGALOW BEDROOM

to own one of last FOR RENTAL

vacant _ Core LOWEST LOWER

Commercial Areas Jg PRICE LEVEL bl

in  Georgetown. I | i $259,000 § | Close ‘if_i all V1 e S |
Investment opps. § o i v 2200 sq. ft. 3§ | amenities. Al tEUEHWHlNG‘ &h.l;HE:‘ ﬁﬁgﬂﬁh fyg
£ include: daycare, | d bdrm bungalow on a large secluded mature lot. el (B EsmEeEel] Separate g Almost every squaré inch TfISHGE: 59

PO k] S retail, _hﬂtelfmntal* Numerous large newer windows, high ceilings, entrance basement apartment. New ll-:i;:aprgiaér:gaa:aki:;ﬁggnhtwrc;ranﬁé hctd{;g'ﬁs'ht:‘?ai;?:ﬁf_

E x| athletic club, maple floors, main floor family rm, eat-in kitchen, 4 pc bath & kitchen. Includes fridge stainless B/l appliances - very open concept to L/R

school._church. PUBLIC PARKING, PUBLIC
GARAGE, etc. Also included in Official Plan for
“multi-family residential”. Call Jackie Eagles”.

Jid- 528

D/R - hardwoods & columns. Master with decadent
ensuite , jacuzzi tub & sep shower wiets, wiout bst,

wet bar, games room, 2 acres in Georgetown! Less
than 1 yr old. Call Monica® to view. 04-519-31

commercial 50 yr roof, CVAC, outside needs
some work. Call Mary* or Tony* for viewing.
04-539-30

and stove. $750.00 all inclusive. Call
Brenda MacDonald* to view 905-
877-5165. 04-530-30

- 3+ ACRES BEAUTIFUL LOCATION!!
FRONTING ON BUNGALOW QUIET

8% LAKE ROMAN... On a quiet i

' ] on the edge of Hillsburgh Sirant - tith - & | [ R e STREET!!

¢ | Muskoka without the drive! E bl : R " i
Thf u?t,,?,;:; dﬁmﬂhmﬁ! lots of trees. £ : (i 4 bdrn"_u family
Stunning gardens lovingly Upgraded E T T I, ; F home, In Dutch
leaming hrdwd on the main le !hTEL Dpﬁnmﬁpttﬁm rootk, 842 “OLDE” GEORGETOWN $ﬁ?5’0 clean condition
aming on the main level and ceramics where they ; ; : :
Ehr::uld be. Lovely stone woodbuming FP in the great room, 4 :;:::Dnrg g 53: 1st time offered. Gracious S bdrm, opern above Q!‘UUHU

concept kit o/l family/sun rm + inground
pool, 3 frplces, fin lower level at w/o, large
private mature lot. $675,000. Martha
Summers®. 04-543-30

wios to the wrap-around decks that overlook the lake. Nanny
suite could be on the ground level. Lovely master with w/o and
full ensuite. Triple bay garage and loft workshop. Total privacy
in this little bit of heaven! Priced at $469,900. Call Glenda
Hughes*. - 04-534-91

pool, deck, family room & 2 way fireplace,
hardwood floors. Asking $379,000. Call
Dianne Penrice**. 04-544-30

carpet. Lofs
of hardwood. Call David Burland* today.
: 04-521-90

POST AND OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, SEPT. 5 - 2-4 PM e TRULY A ‘ HORSE
BEAM 29 Samuel Cres., Georgetown N SPECIAL B oo o LOVERS!
CALEDON — " ERESHLY PAINTED HQME! o Gome * quick!
$349,000 FIT S . S ELEGANT EXECUTIVE In Erin on a e = This Erin

& Sun filled with JE | s
W | s o el the warmth of o
4 wood. Spacious 3 bdrm, pine firs, huge g |
hrawd, ceramics, crown

living rm with woodstove and walkout to 3 i R : . i
g == mouldings, decorative air, central vac, oversized 2 car garage, large Pretty & freshly decorated home in with new

tier deck w/hot tub overlooking country R e T skylight ~ " S : :
e sl & , , pattemed concrete front and open concept kitchen/living room, office with broadloom, 2 fireplaces, newer furnace, nice
:arge E.;at-u: I-c2|1c:hen. sep dl?lgg rm, fin i ﬁaﬁiﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁ%ﬂzﬁ"m"ﬁ"ﬁgtﬁﬁ,wpfa:ﬂ,héﬁtﬁﬁ skylight, w/o to deck, spacious & bright. All very private views of property. Close to Erin
fwer leyet, < Al gar-on 1,9 abies, pemt has rec m, abulous bathroom, offc, canina siorage. Jus tastefully finished! Extras! Extras! 10++. Call Village - $445,000. Call Kathy Ellis*.
Martha Summers”. 04-540-60. move in - super value for the money. Call Iris Imin;g: ;?;;3' Marilyn I(errj'. 04-528-91 04-560-91

ON SAMUEL § quiet street - 1 property has 15 §

the park. Quality bdilt by ! e =
Country Glen and ... 4 bdrm brick R REE : stalls &1

_ W upgraded to perfection - Bl home on a landscaped 83x275 ft lot. Central J& f S e paddocks. il

A GREAT e VERY SPECIAL
PLACETO il W TOWNHOME!
: .STAHT ! we i LW | Great location - backs on
q is this 3 bedroom, to trees and playing field.

full ensuite, walk- Spacious 4 year old
in closet town- townhome with 9 ft.

ceilings and wonderful
E;”EE; tL”“*gEd modern decor. Full

: ensuite off master, large
Walk to library,

living and dining areas,
shopping, etc. New laminate flooring. finished basement, double garage with inside access.
Ceramics in kitchen & baths. W/O to

Amazing yard with decking, privacy fenced and
fenced yard. W/O to balcony $238,000 established gardens. $274,900. Call Matthew* or
Call Rod* or Dinah®. 04-550-30

A MUST SEE
‘ONLY

$349,900

Privacy on.368 of
an acre in Glen
Williams. 4 car

T B qarage. Kitchen
&4 with pine cup-
boards, pine wainscotting and walkout to deck
and gardens. Enclosed front porch sunroom.
Beautiful wood plank flooring. Finished basement
with 3 pc washroom. Too many details to list. A
must see. To view call Brenda McDonald* 905-
877-5165. 04-554-30

X i LOCATION
.& | LOCATION
.| LOCATION
; This lovely
brick and
g -1.0 1" 6

e~ | bungalow is
— ———|ocated in
mature part of Georgetown. Close to all
amenities. Two plus bedrooms, F/R,
Formal living & DR, detached garage.
Rod* & Dinah Presswood*.. 04-555-30

John Hill*. 04-532-30

WHAT GORGEOUS
POTENTIAL! + HOME ON
Beautiful 144’ DEEP
ravine = with LOT
196 x 229§ o - Georgetown
foot lot. 4] ' j— 1 ¥ South location =
| a r g efl 4| ) R - - very airy L.

bedrooms. &
Beautiful
d panel. Call

sl | b ook
' extensively
upgraded w hrwd throughout, top guality
windows, pot lights, fabulous kitchen. Beautiful
landscaping. $394,500. Call Kathy Ellis* for
iewing today. 04-542-30

LOVINGLY CARED FOR BUNGALOW

Well maintained 3+1 bdrm bungalow sits on a
50'x100" lot on a quiet dead end street. Large eat-in
kit. w/breakfast bar, huge LR, fully fenced lot. Fin. rec
room with FP. Extra bath in bsmt. Home in great
condition! Call Monica® to view. 04-547-90

Huge lot with mature trees and gardens.
Home has wrap around verandah with hot
tub. Upgrades galore. Original owners! All you
ever wished for and more. $525,000. Kathy
Ellis*. 04-525-31

David* today to see this one!
04-553-90

CHARMING

EXQUIgITE PARK-LIKE RAVINE!
2700 SQ. FT. PRIVACY &
$409,900 RAVINE PRETTY! COUNTRY
Gorgeous SETTING! *é”“"ma'.‘{?“ h?""'ﬁ‘ BUNGALOW
; : e n wai !
{kitchen 180 ft. deep private e S ST ¢ tomized split On 2.65

Hrenovation
tw/granite |
counters, built-in
stainless steel
- ' = appliances,
hardwood floors, 2 family rooms, finished bsmt
with wet bar & 3 pc. bath. Loads of upgrades. Call
Jodie* for more details. 04-546-30

level home with a 176 ft. deep lot backing onto ravine!
Gleaming hardwood throughout; renovated baths and kitchen §
with eating area overlooking the big family room with §
woodbuming fireplace and wet bar. An extra bedroomiden on
the family room level with a 3 pc bath and laundry area. The
large master bedroom has a walk-in closet with a 2 pc.
ensuite, plus 2 more good sized bedrooms on this level.
Sliders from the dining room take you to a large patio and the
beautiful yard. Lots of extras in this home for $369,900. More
pictures on our website. Call Glenda Hughes®. 04-529-30

™8 picturesque |
& lacres = with }
R s pﬂnd dEEp‘ |
enough for swimming. Detached 2 car
garage & det single garage. Great
location - privacy & quiet. $349,900.
Kathy Ellis*. 04-520-99

. maintained four
e ] bedroom home with
walkouts from kitchen and living rooms to deck,
plus patio doors to yard from finished basement.
Amazing kitchen renovation with loads of built-in
storage. Lots of parking space in the long
driveway. Dead end street. Price $339,900. Call
Matthew* or John Hill*. 04-551-30

b

T HISTORIC | =N | T | iBeoRoom in ] “ONCE/
e PROPERTY T — T SO o a iR 'ﬁ:.-qllla:ﬁ
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